
INTERNAZIONALI D'ITALIA
56' SETTE COLLI - V. 50m

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

Men's 50m Backstroke
Preliminary21/06/2019 - 10:09

WR 24.00  
ER 24.00  
CR 24.68  

1 ANDREW Michael 1999 USA RACE PACE CLUB 5 4 1. 24.53 CR

2 SABBIONI Simone 1996 ITA ITALIA 3 4 1. 25.15
3 HOKFELT Gustav 1994 SWE SK NEPTUN 5 6 2. 25.26
4 KOPELEV Jonatan 1991 ISR ISRAELE 4 3 1. 25.29
4 MILLI Matteo 1989 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 5 5 3. 25.29
6 SAMY Mohamed 1997 EGY AL-AHLY 4 5 2. 25.59
7 SZENTES Bence 1996 HUN UNGHERIA 3 5 2. 25.60
8 CICCARESE Christopher 1990 ITA GS Fiamme Oro CC Aniene 3 7 3. 25.70
9 BOHUS Richard 1993 HUN UNGHERIA 4 4 3. 25.73

10 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan 1992 ISR ISRAELE 5 3 4. 25.77
11 LEYTROVSKIY Mihael 1999 ISR HAPOEL DOLPHIN NETANYA 5 7 5. 25.92
12 MORA Lorenzo 1998 ITA GS Fiamme Rosse VVFF Modena 4 6 4. 25.94
13 SALCZER Ladislas 2000 FRA FRANCIA 3 6 4. 25.98
14 DI TORA Mirco 1986 ITA GS Fiamme Oro NC Azzurra91 3 1 5. 26.08
15 ORANGE Maxence 1998 FRA FRANCIA 4 2 5. 26.09
16 PIJNENBURG Stan 1996 NED OLANDA 4 0 6. 26.17
17 BONACCHI Niccolo' 1994 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito N. Pistoiesi 3 3 6. 26.22
18 WILLIAMS Brodie 1999 GBR MILLFIELD SCHOOL 3 0 7. 26.29
19 BRUGNONI Giulio 1998 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 5 2 6. 26.31
20 TURCHI Emanuel 1996 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 3 9 8. 26.42
21 BRUNELLA Matteo 1999 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 4 8 7. 26.54
22 NARDINI Davide 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport 3 2 9. 26.57
23 FAVA Emanuel 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5 1 7. 26.63
24 BUSA Michele 2001 ITA Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 5 8 8. 26.70
25 LAUGENI Fabio 1994 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 4 1 8. 26.72
26 LESTINGI Damiano 1989 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 4 7 9. 27.02
27 CANEVA Simone 1997 ITA ssd Team Euganeo - Montag 2 6 1. 27.03
28 PUJATTI Mattia 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2 3 2. 27.06
29 BIASIN Filippo 2002 ITA Hydros usd - Oderzo 1 3 1. 27.16
30 HERLEM Antoine 1999 FRA FRANCIA 2 4 3. 27.17
31 LALLOPIZZI Michele 2001 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 2 1 4. 27.19
32 SMALL Joseph 2000 GBR SWIM WALES 5 9 9. 27.27
33 ANDOLFI Gianluca 2000 ITA Spoleto Nuoto 5 0 10. 27.29
34 DEANO Marco 2000 ITA Arca Team asd 2 2 5. 27.35
35 CERITOGLU Tuncay 1999 TUR TURCHIA 1 5 2. 27.43
36 MONI Fabio 1997 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 2 8 6. 27.54
37 BORETTI Alessio 2000 ITA Esseci Nuoto 2 9 7. 27.57
38 NICETTO Stefano 2001 ITA Team Veneto asd 2 7 8. 27.58
39 VALENTI Thomas 2002 ITA Pol Comunale Riccione 2 5 9. 27.61
40 CUGLIARI Matteo 1995 ITA Atlantide sc ssd 4 9 10. 27.95
41 PISCITELLI Matteo 1999 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 1 4 3. 28.36
42 HOELBLING Alexander 2001 AUT ATUS KNITTELFIELD 1 6 4. 28.56
43 XHUFI Stiven 2002 ALB ALBANIA 1 2 5. 30.56
44 VELI Elio 2004 ALB ALBANIA 1 7 6. 30.78

NOT CLASSIFIED
CASTELLI Xavier 1990 GBR SWIM WALES DNS

RESTIVO Matteo 1994 ITA ITALIA DNS

BAFFI Alessandro 2000 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene ABS

BORATTO Alessandro Rober 1999 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene ABS
BURDISSO Alessandro 2000 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd ABS
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INTERNAZIONALI D'ITALIA
56' SETTE COLLI - V. 50m

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

Men's 100m Butterfly
Preliminary21/06/2019 - 11:45

WR 49.82  
ER 49.95  
CR 51.24  

1 METELLA Mehdy 1992 FRA Cercle des Nageurs Marseille 5 4 1. 51.53
2 LE CLOS Chad Guy Bertran 1992 RSA ENERGY STANDARD 4 4 1. 52.14
3 FRANKEL Tomer 2000 ISR ISRAELE 6 6 1. 52.16
4 RIVOLTA Matteo 1991 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 5 5 2. 52.32
5 CODIA Piero 1989 ITA ITALIA 6 4 2. 52.42
6 MILAK Kristof 2000 HUN UNGHERIA 6 5 3. 52.51
7 SETO Daiya 1994 JPN GIAPPONE 5 3 3. 52.61
8 BURDISSO Federico 2001 ITA ITALIA 4 5 2. 52.70
9 CZERNIAK Konrad 1989 POL NECKARSULMER SPORT UNION 4 3 3. 52.98

10 GOOSEN Mathys 1996 NED OLANDA 6 3 4. 53.14
10 SZABO Szebasztian 1996 HUN UNGHERIA 5 0 4. 53.14
12 D'ANGELO Daniele 1995 ITA Marina Militare CS Nuoto CC Aniene 4 2 4. 53.20
13 GROUMI Gal 2002 ISR ISRAELE 3 5 1. 53.30
14 FERRARO Christian 1997 ITA Montebelluna Nuoto asd 6 2 5. 53.32
15 CARINI Giacomo 1997 ITA Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto C. Vittorino 4 1 5. 53.40
16 RAZZETTI Alberto 1999 ITA Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto Genova Nuoto 5 2 5. 53.45
17 GENI Simone 1992 ITA CN UISP - Bologna 5 7 6. 53.46
18 TELEGDY Adam 1995 HUN UNGHERIA 4 6 6. 53.47
19 ZIRK Kregor 1999 EST ENERGY STANDARD 4 7 7. 53.77
20 TAVOLETTA Raffaele 1996 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito Tiro a Volo 6 0 6. 53.96
21 BROMER Viktor B. 1993 DEN DANIMARCA 5 6 7. 54.13
22 COGGI Valerio 1994 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2 6 1. 54.16
23 FAVA Emanuel 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4 0 8. 54.24
24 GUREVICH Etay 1995 ISR ISRAELE 6 8 7. 54.56
25 NARDOZZA Enzo 1997 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 6 1 8. 54.64
26 BRUGNONI Giulio 1998 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 3 4 2. 54.77
27 DUSKINAS Tadas 1994 LTU LITUANIA 6 7 9. 54.81
28 GESMINI Gianluca 1998 ITA Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto 2 1 2. 55.02
28 PINNEKER Daniel 1999 GER NECKARSULMER SPORT UNION 5 8 8. 55.02
30 CRESCENZO Riccardo 1997 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 5 9 9. 55.03
31 SANSONE Gianmarco 2000 ITA Esseci Nuoto 3 9 3. 55.04
32 BICZO Bence 1993 HUN UNGHERIA 3 6 4. 55.08
33 KAMMANN Bjoern 2001 GER AMTV FTV- HAMBURG 3 1 5. 55.09
34 GLESSI Lorenzo 1998 ITA ITALIA 6 9 10. 55.20
35 CECCON Thomas 2001 ITA ITALIA 3 3 6. 55.22
36 BUSA Michele 2001 ITA Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 3 0 7. 55.49
37 BERNEK Peter 1992 HUN UNGHERIA 2 0 3. 55.67
38 FRASER Lewis 2000 GBR SWIM WALES 5 1 10. 55.75
39 MARUCCI Mattia 1995 ITA Stelle Marine ssd 2 5 4. 55.81
40 TEKAUER Mark 1996 HUN UNGHERIA 4 9 9. 55.91
41 MINUTH Fynn 1997 GER NECKARSULMER SPORT UNION 2 8 5. 56.27
42 PONS RAMON Joan Lluis 1996 ESP REAL FED.ESP. DE NATACION 1 6 1. 56.47
43 RENARD Geoffrey 1997 FRA FRANCIA 1 7 2. 56.51
44 SACCARDI Ernesto 2002 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 2 3 6. 56.86
45 COSTARELLA Angelo 2002 ITA Asd Pianeta Sport - RC 2 9 7. 56.93
46 HERLEM Antoine 1999 FRA FRANCIA 1 2 3. 56.94
47 ULLOSAT Stefan 1993 GER SC AQUA KOLN 3 8 8. 57.19
48 MAZZA Antonio 2002 ITA Villa delle Giade ssd 1 3 4. 57.45
49 GOODMAN Jakob 2000 GBR MILLFIELD SCHOOL 2 7 8. 57.60
50 LINDBERG Peik 1999 FIN SWISS SWIMMING TRAINING 3 7 9. 57.71
51 BRENDLER Lennart 2001 GER SV NORDRHEIN - WESTFALEN 2 2 9. 58.07
52 HOELBLING Alexander 2001 AUT ATUS KNITTELFIELD 1 4 5. 58.33
53 WILLIAMS Huw 2002 GBR MILLFIELD SCHOOL 1 5 6. 58.52
54 ROSAFIO Danilo 2001 KEN MILLFIELD SCHOOL 1 1 7. 1:00.13
55 MENCIOTTI Riccardo 1994 ITA FINP - CC Aniene 1 8 8. 1:00.24
56 MORLACCHI Federico 1993 ITA FINP - Polha Varese 1 0 9. 1:01.44

NOT CLASSIFIED
FACCIOLA' Andrea 1999 ITA De Akker Team ssd arl DNS

VIMERCATI Leonardo 1995 ITA De Akker Team ssd arl DNS

CONDORELLI Santo Yukio 1995 ITA ITALIA ABS

DIMITRIADIS Stefanos 1989 GRE OLYMPIAKOS SFP ABS
GARGANI Lorenzo 2000 ITA CUS Udine asd ABS
GOVOROV Andriy 1992 UKR UCRAINA ABS
PELIZZARI Matteo 1991 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene ABS
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SCHLESINGER Marcus John 1991 ISR HAPOEL DOLPHIN NETANYA ABS
ZORZETTO Devid 2000 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd ABS
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INTERNAZIONALI D'ITALIA
56' SETTE COLLI - V. 50m

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

Men's 50m Freestyle
Preliminary21/06/2019 - 12:09

WR 20.91  
ER 20.94  
CR 21.16  

1 FRATUS Bruno 1989 BRA BRASILE 6 4 1. 21.63
2 MANAUDOU Florent 1990 FRA ENERGY STANDARD 7 1 1. 21.73
3 ANDREW Michael 1999 USA RACE PACE CLUB 7 4 2. 22.06
3 CONDORELLI Santo Yukio 1995 ITA ITALIA 6 2 2. 22.06
5 SHIOURA Shinri 1991 JPN GIAPPONE 8 5 1. 22.11
6 DOTTO Luca 1990 ITA ITALIA 8 6 2. 22.13
7 PUTS Jesse 1994 NED OLANDA 8 3 3. 22.27
8 SHEVTSOV Sergii 1998 UKR ENERGY STANDARD 8 2 4. 22.29
9 CHERUTI Meiron Amir 1997 ISR ISRAELE 6 7 3. 22.33
9 SANTOS Gabriel 1996 BRA BRASILE 7 2 3. 22.33

11 DEPLANO Leonardo 1999 ITA Esseci Nuoto 7 6 4. 22.34
12 BILIS Simonas 1993 LTU ENERGY STANDARD 7 5 5. 22.35
13 BOCCHIA Federico 1986 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 8 1 5. 22.42
14 MIGNON Clement 1993 FRA Cercle des Nageurs Marseille 7 3 6. 22.43
15 KORSTANJE Nyls 1999 NED OLANDA 7 8 7. 22.44
16 ZAZZERI Lorenzo 1994 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito FlorentiaNC 6 6 4. 22.49
17 SAHNOUNE Oussama 1992 ALG Cercle des Nageurs Marseille 6 5 5. 22.52
18 TAKACS Krisztian 1985 HUN UNGHERIA 8 4 6. 22.55
19 VENDRAME Ivano 1997 ITA ITALIA 5 3 1. 22.57
20 MIRESSI Alessandro 1998 ITA ITALIA 6 3 6. 22.58
21 SCHOEMAN Roland 1980 RSA SUDAFRICA 8 8 7. 22.71
21 VIMERCATI Leonardo 1995 ITA De Akker Team ssd arl 8 0 7. 22.71
23 NIKOLIC Uros 1996 SRB SERBIA 5 6 2. 22.73
24 ARBUZOV Andrey 1989 RUS NECKARSULMER SPORT UNION 6 1 7. 22.74
25 SCHLESINGER Marcus John 1991 ISR HAPOEL DOLPHIN NETANYA 5 5 3. 22.75
26 CALVELO DE SOUZA Andre 2000 BRA BRASILE 7 7 8. 22.86
27 GREENBERG Aaron 1995 ISR ISRAELE 7 9 9. 22.97
28 BORI Alessandro 1997 ITA Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto Rane Rosse 8 9 9. 22.98
29 PIJNENBURG Stan 1996 NED OLANDA 5 1 4. 22.99
30 FRIGO Manuel 1997 ITA ITALIA 6 8 8. 23.03
30 WIERLING Damian 1996 GER SV NORDRHEIN - WESTFALEN 7 0 10. 23.03
32 IZZO Giovanni 1998 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito Imolanuoto 6 9 9. 23.05
32 ORSI Marco 1990 ITA CN UISP - Bologna 8 7 10. 23.05
32 STOLK Kyle 1996 NED OLANDA 5 4 5. 23.05
35 CZERNIAK Konrad 1989 POL NECKARSULMER SPORT UNION 6 0 10. 23.10
36 MARCHESE Davide 1996 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 5 7 6. 23.12
37 GASPAROTTO Nicola 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5 9 7. 23.18
38 MIROSLAW Rafael 2001 GER SG HT 16 HAMBURG 3 5 1. 23.19
38 SORRISO Giovanni 1992 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 4 8 1. 23.19
40 FASOLO Fabio 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2 4 1. 23.21
41 BOHUS Richard 1993 HUN UNGHERIA 4 0 2. 23.22
42 RIBINSKI David 2000 ISR HAPOEL DOLPHIN NETANYA 4 1 3. 23.23
43 BASSETTI Alex 1998 ITA De Akker Team ssd arl 2 3 2. 23.26
43 SAMY Mohamed 1997 EGY AL-AHLY 4 3 4. 23.26
45 SEBATIER Or 1994 ISR ISRAELE 4 5 5. 23.31
46 LATROFA Michele 1995 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 5 0 8. 23.33
47 DI COLA Stefano 1998 ITA Marina Militare CS Nuoto CC Aniene 5 2 9. 23.34
48 LEONARDI Luca 1991 ITA GS Fiamme Oro NC Azzurra91 4 7 6. 23.45
49 NICETTO Stefano 2001 ITA Team Veneto asd 4 6 7. 23.50
50 CONTE BONIN Paolo 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 4 4 8. 23.53
51 CHRISTENSEN Kevin Witt 1995 DEN FORUM SWIM TEAM 5 8 10. 23.58
51 SENOR Matteo 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4 2 9. 23.58
53 FRANCESCHI Nicolo' 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 3 9 2. 23.68
54 SANTANGELO Alfio 1999 ITA Sicilia Nuoto ssd 3 0 3. 23.69
55 COMIN Eros 2000 ITA Riviera Nuoto - Dolo 3 4 4. 23.77
56 GREVE Philip 1998 DEN FORUM SWIM TEAM 2 0 3. 23.83
57 NIANE Abdoul K M 1988 SEN SENEGAL 2 1 4. 23.85
57 NOWOSAD Max 1995 GER SG NEUKOELLN BERLIN 2 8 4. 23.85
59 MONI Fabio 1997 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 3 7 5. 23.93
60 GLESSI Lorenzo 1998 ITA ITALIA 2 7 6. 23.96
61 GAZZOTTI Simone 2002 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 2 6 7. 24.00
61 JONES Daniel 1990 GBR SWIM WALES 4 9 10. 24.00
63 GOBBO Davide 1999 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 3 2 6. 24.08
64 BUSA Michele 2001 ITA Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 3 1 7. 24.09
65 BRENDLER Lennart 2001 GER SV NORDRHEIN - WESTFALEN 2 2 8. 24.25
66 BLAND Henry 1994 GBR CITY OF CARDIFF SC 3 8 8. 24.26
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67 ROSAFIO Danilo 2001 KEN MILLFIELD SCHOOL 2 9 9. 24.30
68 TIETZE Lukas 1996 GER SC AQUA KOLN 3 3 9. 24.35
69 CERITOGLU Tuncay 1999 TUR TURCHIA 1 5 1. 24.71
70 WILLIAMS Huw 2002 GBR MILLFIELD SCHOOL 1 4 2. 24.72
71 XHUFI Stiven 2002 ALB ALBANIA 1 3 3. 26.14
72 CIULLI Simone 1986 ITA FINP - CC Aniene 1 6 4. 26.23

NOT CLASSIFIED
NICOTRA Mario 2002 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli DNS

ONOFRII Jacopo 1998 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd DNS

BJERG Tobias B. 1998 DEN DANIMARCA ABS

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo 1991 BRA BRASILE ABS
CORREIA Breno 1999 BRA BRASILE ABS
GOVOROV Andriy 1992 UKR UCRAINA ABS
SPAJARI Pedro 1997 BRA BRASILE ABS
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INTERNAZIONALI D'ITALIA
56' SETTECOLLI - V. 50m

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

Men's 50m Butterfly
Preliminary23/06/2019 - 10:01

WR 22.27  
ER 22.27  
CR 22.27  

1 ANDREW Michael 1999 USA RACE PACE CLUB 5 4 1. 23.41
2 SZABO Szebasztian 1996 HUN UNGHERIA 3 4 1. 23.49
3 CZERNIAK Konrad 1989 POL NECKARSULMER SPORT UNION 4 5 1. 23.70
4 SCHLESINGER Marcus John 1991 ISR HAPOEL DOLPHIN NETANYA 5 7 2. 23.84
5 GOOSEN Mathys 1996 NED OLANDA 5 3 3. 23.90
6 GARGANI Lorenzo 2000 ITA CUS Udine asd 5 8 4. 23.94
7 CODIA Piero 1989 ITA ITALIA 3 5 2. 24.04
7 D'ANGELO Daniele 1995 ITA Marina Militare CS Nuoto CC Aniene 3 3 2. 24.04
9 PUTS Jesse 1994 NED OLANDA 4 6 2. 24.09

10 SCHOEMAN Roland 1980 RSA SUDAFRICA 4 4 3. 24.15
11 WIERLING Damian 1996 GER SV NORDRHEIN - WESTFALEN 4 7 4. 24.19
12 RIVOLTA Matteo 1991 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 5 5 5. 24.21
13 CHERUTI Meiron Amir 1997 ISR ISRAELE 5 2 6. 24.23
14 SHIOURA Shinri 1991 JPN GIAPPONE 4 2 5. 24.26
15 DUSKINAS Tadas 1994 LTU LITUANIA 5 6 7. 24.32
16 GENI Simone 1992 ITA CN UISP - Bologna 4 1 6. 24.36
17 VIMERCATI Leonardo 1995 ITA De Akker Team ssd arl 3 0 4. 24.41
18 NARDOZZA Enzo 1997 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2 5 1. 24.44
19 SCHWINGENSCHLOEGL Fabian 1991 GER NECKARSULMER SPORT UNION 3 8 5. 24.51
20 BRUGNONI Giulio 1998 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 4 0 7. 24.59
21 MILAK Kristof 2000 HUN UNGHERIA 3 2 6. 24.63
22 TAKACS Krisztian 1985 HUN UNGHERIA 5 1 8. 24.64
23 FERRARO Christian 1997 ITA Montebelluna Nuoto asd 3 9 7. 24.70
23 MARCHESE Davide 1996 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 2 7 2. 24.70
25 IZZO Giovanni 1998 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito Imolanuoto 3 7 8. 24.73
26 VECCHIETTI Eugenio 1998 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 2 8 3. 24.75
27 TAVOLETTA Raffaele 1996 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito Tiro a Volo 4 8 8. 24.77
28 KAMMANN Bjoern 2001 GER AMTV FTV- HAMBURG 1 4 1. 24.80
29 BLAND Henry 1994 GBR CITY OF CARDIFF SC 2 4 4. 24.86
30 FRASER Lewis 2000 GBR SWIM WALES 3 1 9. 24.91
31 SZENTES Bence 1996 HUN UNGHERIA 2 1 5. 25.27
32 ANDOLFI Gianluca 2000 ITA Spoleto Nuoto 2 3 6. 25.35
33 BUSA Michele 2001 ITA Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 5 0 9. 25.41
34 CONTE BONIN Paolo 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 1 3 2. 25.42
35 TIETZE Lukas 1996 GER SC AQUA KOLN 2 6 7. 25.45
36 GREVE Philip 1998 DEN FORUM SWIM TEAM 1 2 3. 25.48
37 TEKAUER Mark 1996 HUN UNGHERIA 2 9 8. 25.49
38 CATALANO Francesco Lambe 1997 ITA Vittoria Alata Nuoto asd 4 9 9. 25.62
38 ULLOSAT Stefan 1993 GER SC AQUA KOLN 2 2 9. 25.62
40 GAZZOTTI Simone 2002 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 1 5 4. 25.73
41 BRENDLER Lennart 2001 GER SV NORDRHEIN - WESTFALEN 2 0 10. 25.75
42 WILLIAMS Huw 2002 GBR MILLFIELD SCHOOL 1 7 5. 26.05
43 ROSAFIO Danilo 2001 KEN MILLFIELD SCHOOL 1 1 6. 27.03

NOT CLASSIFIED
CONDORELLI Santo Yukio 1995 ITA ITALIA DNS

DOTTO Luca 1990 ITA ITALIA DNS
FRIGO Manuel 1997 ITA ITALIA DNS
METELLA Mehdy 1992 FRA Cercle des Nageurs Marseille DNS

FRANKEL Tomer 2000 ISR ISRAELE ABS

GOVOROV Andriy 1992 UKR UCRAINA ABS
MORLACCHI Federico 1993 ITA FINP - Polha Varese ABS
ZORZETTO Devid 2000 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd ABS
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